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0,00 31 SALIDA Calle Hermano Pedro de Bethencourt Urbano CÁPSULA NEUTRALIZADO 15 15 15 9:00:00 9:00:00 9:00:00 ARONA
0,15 0,15 39 5,3% Cruce calle Calicato. Paso a carril correcto Urbano CÁPSULA NEUTRALIZADO 15 15 15 0:00:37 0:00:37 0:00:37 9:00:37 9:00:37 9:00:37 ARONA
0,25 0,09 44 5,4% Cruce con TF-655 Urbano CÁPSULA NEUTRALIZADO 15 15 15 0:00:22 0:00:22 0:00:22 9:00:59 9:00:59 9:00:59 ARONA
0,44 0,19 46 1,0% Rotonda Avda. San Francisco Urbano CÁPSULA NEUTRALIZADO 15 15 15 0:00:46 0:00:46 0:00:46 9:01:45 9:01:45 9:01:45 ARONA
1,28 0,85 115 8,2% Cruce con TF-655 Urbano CÁPSULA NEUTRALIZADO 10 10 10 0:05:05 0:05:05 0:05:05 9:06:50 9:06:50 9:06:50 ARONA
1,61 0,33 134 5,8% Cruce TF-655 con TF662. NEUTRALIZADO TF-655 CÁPSULA 9,41 9,08 11 14 18 0:01:47 0:01:24 0:01:05 9:08:37 9:08:14 9:07:55 ARONA
3,93 2,32 116 -0,8% Cruce TF-66 TF-662 CÁPSULA 2,32 0,00 27 30 34 0:05:09 0:04:38 0:04:05 9:13:46 9:12:52 9:11:00 ARONA
3,93 0,00 116 Inicio TF-66 TF-66 1 CARRIL 5,00 27 30 34 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 9:13:46 9:12:52 9:12:00 ARONA
4,93 1,00 262 14,6% Fin de tramo neutralizado TF-66 1 CARRIL 4,00 2,53 11 14 18 0:05:28 0:04:17 0:03:20 9:19:14 9:17:09 9:15:20 ARONA
6,40 1,47 262 Inicio TF-657 TF-657 TOTAL 4,74 11 14 18 0:08:01 0:06:18 0:04:54 9:27:15 9:23:27 9:20:14 ARONA

11,14 4,74 250 -0,3% Cruce con TF-65 TF-657 TOTAL 0,00 0,00 29 32 36 0:09:49 0:08:53 0:07:55 9:37:04 9:32:20 9:28:09 SAN MIGUEL
11,14 0,00 250 Inicio TF-65 TF-65 TOTAL 6,33 29 32 36 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 9:37:04 9:32:20 9:28:09 SAN MIGUEL
13,54 2,40 370 5,0% Cruce con TF-647 TF-65 TOTAL 3,93 3,93 12 15 19 0:12:00 0:09:36 0:07:35 9:49:04 9:41:56 9:35:44 SAN MIGUEL
13,54 0,00 370 Inicio TF-647 TF-647 TOTAL 4,14 12 15 19 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 9:49:04 9:41:56 9:35:44 SAN MIGUEL
17,68 4,14 529 3,8% Cruce con TF-64 TF-647 TOTAL 0,00 0,00 13 16 20 0:19:07 0:15:32 0:12:25 10:08:10 9:57:28 9:48:09 GRANADILLA
17,68 0,00 529 Inicio TF-64 TF-64 1 CARRIL 1,81 13 16 20 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 10:08:10 9:57:28 9:48:09 GRANADILLA
19,69 2,01 390 -6,9% Cruce TF-64 con calle Capellanía TF-64 1 CARRIL 3,82 3,82 42 45 49 0:02:52 0:02:40 0:02:28 10:11:02 10:00:08 9:50:37 GRANADILLA
21,78 2,09 314 -3,6% Cruce calle Botes con TF-636 Urbano TOTAL 29 32 36 0:04:19 0:03:55 0:03:29 10:15:22 10:04:04 9:54:05 GRANADILLA
21,78 0,00 314 Inicio TF-636. TF-636 TOTAL 2,96 29 32 36 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 10:15:22 10:04:04 9:54:05 GRANADILLA
22,85 1,07 341 2,5% Cruce con TF-638 TF-636 TOTAL 4,03 4,03 16 19 23 0:04:01 0:03:23 0:02:47 10:19:23 10:07:26 9:56:53 GRANADILLA
22,85 0,00 341 Inicio TF-638 TF-638 TOTAL 0,00 16 19 23 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 10:19:23 10:07:26 9:56:53 GRANADILLA
25,72 2,87 543 7,0% Cruce con TF-28 TF-638 TOTAL 2,87 2,87 9 12 16 0:19:09 0:14:22 0:10:46 10:38:32 10:21:48 10:07:39 GRANADILLA
25,72 0,00 543 Inicio TF-28 TF-28 1 CARRIL 71,25 9 12 16 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 10:38:32 10:21:48 10:07:39 GRANADILLA
29,96 4,24 653 2,6% Cruce con TF-21 TF-28 1 CARRIL 75,49 75,49 16 19 23 0:15:55 0:13:24 0:11:04 10:54:26 10:35:12 10:18:43 GRANADILLA
29,96 0,00 653 Inicio TF-21 TF-21 TOTAL 82,89 16 19 23 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 10:54:26 10:35:12 10:18:43 GRANADILLA
30,82 0,86 712 6,9% Avituallamiento Granadilla. Fuera de control 45' TF-21 TOTAL 82,03 9 12 16 0:05:43 0:04:17 0:03:13 11:05 F.CONT. 10:39:29 10:21:56 GRANADILLA
42,22 11,40 1311 5,3% Cruce con camino Los Cortados TF-21 TOTAL 70,63 10 14 18 1:11:16 0:48:52 0:38:00 12:16:16 11:28:21 10:59:56 GRANADILLA
44,05 1,83 1377 3,6% Cruce con TF-51. Premio de montaña. TF-21 TOTAL 68,80 68,80 13 16 20 0:08:27 0:06:52 0:05:29 12:24:43 11:35:13 11:05:25 VILAFLOR
44,05 0,00 1377 Gasolinera Vilaflor. Avituallamiento. Fuera de control 1h 20' TF-51 TOTAL 17,27 32 35 39 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 12:25 F.CONT. 11:35:13 11:05:25 VILAFLOR
50,25 6,20 1058 -5,1% Cruce camino El Charco Frío TF-51 TOTAL 11,06 11,06 29 32 36 0:12:50 0:11:38 0:10:20 12:37:50 11:46:50 11:15:46 VILAFLOR
50,25 0,00 1003 Cruce con TF-567 TF-51 TOTAL 10,10 37 40 44 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 12:37:50 11:46:50 11:15:46 VILAFLOR
60,35 10,10 343 -6,5% Cruce con TF-28 TF-51 TOTAL 0,00 0,00 47 50 54 0:12:53 0:12:07 0:11:13 12:37:50 11:58:58 11:26:59 ARONA
60,35 0,00 343 TF-28 con Camino Real Llano Azul TF-28 TOTAL 91,26 91,26 17 20 24 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 12:37:50 11:58:58 11:26:59 ARONA
62,55 2,20 165 -8,1% Cruce Camino Real Llano Azul con TF-662 Urbano TOTAL 37 40 44 0:03:34 0:03:18 0:03:00 12:37:50 12:02:16 11:29:59 ARONA
62,55 0,00 165 Cruce TF-662 con Camino Real TF-662 1 CARRIL 1,65 37 40 44 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 12:37:50 12:02:16 11:29:59 ARONA
63,23 0,67 133 -4,7% Cruce TF-662 con TF-655 TF-662 1 CARRIL 2,32 2,32 47 50 54 0:00:52 0:00:49 0:00:45 12:37:50 12:03:04 11:30:44 ARONA
63,23 0,00 133 Inicio TF-655 TF-655 TOTAL 9,07 47 50 54 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 12:37:50 12:03:04 11:30:44 ARONA
64,85 1,62 45 -5,4% Cruce TF-655 con Hermano Pedro de Bethencourt TF-655 TOTAL 10,69 10,69 42 45 49 0:02:19 0:02:10 0:01:59 12:37:50 12:05:14 11:32:43 ARONA
65,00 0,15 31 -9,3% META. Calle Hermano Pedro de Bethencourt. Urbano 1 CARRIL 37 40 44 0:00:14 0:00:14 0:00:12 12:37:50 12:05:28 11:32:55 ARONA

3:52:34 3:05:28 2:32:55
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